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Estimate Timetable - January-February 2020

Day/Date Exam Level Paper Time Room
Thursday 30 January Maths N5 Paper 1 - Non calculator 8.45-10.00 MPA

Maths N5 Paper 2 10.55-12.45 MPA

Friday 31 January English N5 Paper 1 - RUAE 8.45-9.45 MPA

English N5 Paper 2 - Critical Reading 10.20-11.50 MPA

Monday 3 February Biology N5 8.35-11.05 MPA

Modern Studies H 8.35-10.20 MPA

English H Critical Reading 1.45-3.15 MPA

English AH Lit Study 1.45-3.15 MPA

Tuesday 4 February Drama N5 8.35-10.05 MPA

Business Management N5 10.55-12.55 MPA

Computing Science N5 10.55-12.55 MPA

Geography H 1.45-3.35 MPA

Chemistry H Paper 2 1.45-3.45 MPA

Wednesday 5 February Practical Cookery N5 Written 10.55-11.55 MPA

History H 10.55-12.25 MPA

Thursday 6 February Practical Cookery N5 (S4) Timeplan 8.35-10.35 101

Admin & IT N5 Practical 8.35-10.35 302

Spanish N5 Reading and Writing 8.35-10.05 MPA

Spanish H

Reading and Directed 

Writing 8.35-10.35 MPA

Practical Cake Craft N5 Written 11.00-11.45 MPA

Photography H 10.55-11.55 313

Friday 7 February Business Management H 8.35-10.55 MPA

History N5 8.35-10.55 MPA

Drama H 8.35-11.05 MPA

Music AH Listening 11.35-12.50 MPA

Monday 10 February Physics N5 Paper 2 8.35-11.05 MPA

Maths H Paper 2 8.35-10.20 MPA

Music N5 Listening 12.00-12.45 MPA

Music H Listening 1.45-2.45 MPA

PE H/N5 Practical 1.45-3.45 Games Hall

Tuesday 11 February Geography N5 8.35-10.55 MPA

Admin & IT H Written 8.35-10.05 MPA

Chemistry N5 8.35-11.05 MPA

English H RUAE 8.35-10.35 Dept

English H RUAE 10.55-12.55 Dept

English H RUAE 1.45-3.45 Dept

Wednesday 12 February Modern Studies N5 Written 8.35-10.55 MPA

Accounting H Written 8.35-10.55 MPA

Biology H Paper 2 8.35-10.35 MPA

Art H 10.55-12.55 313

Thursday 13 February Practical Cookery N5 (S4) Practical 8.35-12.35 115

RMPS H 8.35-10.50 MPA

Engineering Science N5 8.35-10.25 MPA

PE H 8.35-11.05 MPA

Friday 14 February Practical Cookery N5 (S5) Practical 8.35-12.35 101

Art and Design N5 Written 8.35-10.05 313

Physics H Paper 2 8.45-10.30 MPA
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